Cebradelged in CC o= \5-13

E R PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - GONTRACT 10 GODE P“f ij!w s

Z_ AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. PROJECT NO. (¥ apphicable)
P00034 ' See Block 16C 192113FDADAL00026. 21 -
8.1SSUED BY - COOE [TCE/DM/DC-DC | 7- ADMINISTERED BY (¥ olfver than lem 6] COOE [ICE/DM/DC—DC
-ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC

Immigration and Customs Enforcement Immigration and Customs Enforcement

Office of Acquisition Management : Office of Acquisition Management

801 I Street NW, Suite 910 801 I Street NW, Suite930

Washington DC 20536 : Washington DC 20536

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR ., sireet, counly, Siate and ZIP Coda) AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

(x) "
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE -
CLEBURNE TX 760335500

TIORDER NO.

[1OA. MODIFICATION O
X IDROIGSA-09-0014
HSCEDM-12-F-I1G048

108. DATED (SEE 1EM 13
08/24/2011

CODE 0462867870000 FACILITY CODE

T THRS TTEM ORLY APPLIES TO ANENDRENTS OF SOU

" [ The above numbered soliciletion is amended as set forth in em 14. The hour and dele specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended, [ Jis not extended.

R WMMWGMmmmbmmmmmhhmmuuwbyonoo"wfolbwhom‘nds:(a)aymm
Rems 8 and 15, and retuming mammm(b)wmmwdmmnmmmdmmmmumm
separate lotier or talegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FA!LUREOFYOURACKNOMEDG_EMENTTO_BERECENEDAT
'MEPLAOEDESIGNATEDFORTHERECEPTOFOFFERSPRIORTOTHSHOURANDDATESPECFEDMAYRESULTINREECTIONOFYOUROFFER Wby
mdmmywmbmmmmmmmmmhmwwmammmhmuwmm
bummmmmummnnmmmmm i

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if naquired) Net Increase: $160, 000.00
See Schedule .

1&mmmvmwﬁoom1mormmwm T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

QHECKOME | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED TO: S SETF WNITEM 14 N
: ANGE R IS ISSUED PURSUANT angccwsesero«m ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

8.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES changes in paying ofiice,
mmmmmwmum%mm"&nmrm%y s(mf' sin

X Unilateral Modification

" E.WMPORTANT: Contractor o,  [s required to sign this document end retum 0 copies ko the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION ormnoorm‘non (Organized by UCF section headings, Inclixfing soliciation/contract subject metler where feasitie.}
DUNS Number: 046286787

‘Points of Contact: .
Field POC/COR: Richard Casillas 214-424-~7833
Contracting Officer: Brandiss Smith 202-732-2636

-Contract Specialist: Rubina Satar 202-732-2682

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding for ]
Mileage Services (CLIN 0002) in the amount of $160,000.00 to cover through September 15,

2013, . '

The funding provided through this modification is the amount presently available for
Continued ...

. wummdmmmaummmmm«imnmmmﬁum‘wmmmw-wm

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pring) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinf)
. Brapdiss Smith ’
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED | 169 16C. DATE SIGNED
. (Signaiwe of person avttartred jo sig) q [5//6
- NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
- -Pravious edition unusable , ™~ Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

DROIGSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-12-F-1G048/P00034

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

ITEM NO.

{a)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
{B)

(C) Kb

UNIT PRICE
(E)

0002

payment and allotted to this task order. The
sexvice provider agrees to perform to the point
that does not exceed the total amount currently
allotted to the items currently funded under this
task order. The service provider is not
authorized to continue to work on those item(s)
beyond that point. The Government will not be
obligated to reimburse the service provider in
excess of the amount allotted to those item(s)
for performance beyond the funding allotted.
Exempt Action: Y

FOB: Destination .

Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 to 09/15/2013

Change'Item 0002 to read as follows (amount shown
is the total amount): , :

MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT, HOURLY GUARD SERVICES AND

-fMISC. FEES DESCRIBED IN IGSA DROIGSA-09-0014

Funding for this CLIN is from 10/01/2011 through
09/15/2013." ) '

The value of this CLIN has increased as follows:
From: $2,464,760.96

By: $160,000.00

To: $2,624,760.96 .

Product/Service Code: S$206 ’ : :
Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200~20-00~-00~00 GE~21~31-00- —~—vee ——-
000000 )

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000 .
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE~21-31-00~ ~———we ———
000000 ’

]1Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:

USP0000-U01 Up 31-11-00-000,
18—62—0200-20—00—00—00_GE-21—31~00— ————— e
000000 .

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ~=—nee o
000000 :

Funded: $0.00

Continued ...

2,624,760.96

NSN 7540-01-152-0087

" OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-08)

Sponsored by G8A
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




‘GONWNMUAJKNNSHE

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

DROIGSA-OQ -0014/BSCEDM-12-F-1G048/P00034

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

TEM NOQ.

(n)

"SUPPLIESISERVICES _
(B)

(C)y Ko

UNIT PRICE
(E)

Accounting Info:
RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE*21 =31-00- —-—mue ——
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62~0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21~31~00- ——=——e mm-
000000

Funded: $160,000.00

All terms and conditions remain unchanged and

1full force and effect.

— ————

The total amount of this TO has increased as
follows:’

From: $12,258,019.60

By: $160,000.00

To: $12,418,019.60

NGN 7540-01-152.9067

OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-90)
Spoasored by GBA -
FAR (48 CFR) 83.110




AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Celkaon A Ce 10-15-13
1.mwnﬁﬁﬁ€;;é;[( . IY\ PAGE OF PAGES

T T —— 1| 3
2. ANENDMENTAMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO, PROJECT NO. (if appicable)
P00035 See Block 16C 192113FDADAL00026.20 .

8.155UED BY CODE | 1CE/DM/DC-DC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (¥ other than e 6) CO0E T1CE/DM/DC-DC

ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management
801 I Street NW, Suite 910
Washington DC 20536

ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management
801 I Street NW, Suite930
Washington DC 20536

&NMMEANDADﬂ!QSOFcounwunonmm-hqoﬁumsub-gzrcnu

JOHNSON COUNTY OF
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE
CLEBURNE TX 760335500

® AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DROIGSA-09-0014
HSCEDM-12-F-1G048

108. DATED (SEE /TEM 13)

CODE 0462867870000 FAGILITY coDE

. THETRERORLY APPLEE TO A

08/24/2011

Dmmwm&mummmmu The hour and dale specified for receipt of Offers

ah:mmu&uﬁﬂruuudnb-mnhnmmwbmuww-u@hqmﬂdhlnnﬁhﬂnwn-mnhtwanam-uuﬁvmﬁmuanmwmﬂdm

mﬂnd@n-mmﬂmmﬂ»Wl&wuuﬂumwuahhmuﬂmﬂauunwwd"ndhmmihtuﬁnm

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (% required)
See Schedule

Net Increase:

$275,866.50

1&THB"E.OMNAH%ESTDHDDFKM“ONOFCON“HB“HM!ER&ITIDOFEIﬂECONHMCUN!!RNQASDE“MI!DMHE'14

£EEEEE,Avusuumxoaznsmamnnuwunnr:nmnwmwnm»ne
ORDER NO. N ITEM 10A, °

CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B. THE ABOVE

NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES changes in payleg ofice,
“Fuﬁﬂmddmdh}&ﬂﬁmﬂﬂhﬂﬁﬂttPumlMNgaTﬂEAUﬁEEﬂYOFg&d&%&». (euch &3

X Unilateral Modification

E WMPORTANT:  Condracior

lts not, [Jis required (o sign this documentandretm ____ O copies 1o the issulng office.

1&DESGNF“ONOFAMB‘IﬂiﬂHﬁNIHCKﬂONﬂﬂulﬁndbd&*lulmhndﬂnﬁmhﬂwcuuhﬂmhuwliaﬁﬁdaiﬁw!ﬁlvhuﬁh)

DUNS Number: 046286787

Points of Contact:

Field POC/COR: Richard Casillas 214-424-7833
Contracting Officer: Brandiss Smith 202-732-2636
Contract Specialist: Rubina Satar 202-732-2682

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding for
Mileage Services (CLIN 0002) in the amount of $275,866.50 to cover through October 8, 2013.

The funding provided through this modification is the amount presently available for

payment and allotted to this task order.
Continued ...

The service provider agrees to perform to the

&mﬂuumwnhmhﬂhmnuuamﬂuudmn&nmnmnhuwwhmmﬂhrm&uhmmunmmwmnmiummtmwlﬂhlibumudba

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or priti)

1U\NHMEﬂﬁBT“LEOFOONﬂUBﬂNGOFHCERﬂMnuuﬂw

Brandiss STith A~

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 156C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED
09/12/2013
(Sgretum of pemon sulliarized o sign)
NSN 7540-01-182-8070 STANOARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous adition unusable Presctibed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

AGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| 0 1 3A-09-0014 /HSCEDM~12-F—IG048/P00035 2 |3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JQHNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO. ' SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY ksNit UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
{A) (B} : (C} KD} (E) (F)

payment and allotted to this task order. The
service provider agrees to perform to the point
that does not exceed the total amount currently
allotted to the items currently funded under this
task order. The service provider is not
authorized to continue to work on those item(s)
beyond that point. The Government will not be
obligated to reimburse the service provider in
excess of the amount allotted to those item(s)
for performance beyond the funding allotted.
Exempt Action: Y

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 to 10/08/2013

' Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown
is the total amount):

0002 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT, HOURLY GUARD SERVICES AND 2,900, 627.46
MISC. FEES DESCRIBED IN IGSA DROIGSA-09-0014

Funding for this CLIN is from 10/01/2011 through
10/08/2013.

The value of this CLIN has increased as follows:
From: $2,624,760.96

By: $275,866.50

To: $2,900,627.46

Product/Service Code: 5206

Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING-~ GUARD

Accounting Info:
RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000 . q
18-62-0200-20~00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ~—me—e ww-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000.
18-62-0200-20-00-00~ 00 GE-21~-31-00~ —=—=wwe —w-
000000

‘{ Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

USP0000-UO01 UP 31-11-00- 000
18-62-0200-20-00-00- 00 GE-21-31-00- —=-—ee ——o
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD1OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00~ —~=wwe- ———
000000

Funded: $0.00

Continued ..

NEN 7540.81-152-8087 ) : i OPTIONAL FORM 3% (4:30)
Sponsored by
FAR (8 CER) 53119




CONTINUATION

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

DROIGSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-12-F-1G048/P00035

“R
%

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

TEM NO.
(R)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

{C)

NI
XD)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

(F)

Accounting Info: .

RMD10OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200~-00~-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00~ —=-=—e —= -
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00~ ——=vcwe ———
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31~00- -=——ou ——v
000000 ) .

Funded: $275,866.50

All terms and conditions remain unchanged and -

full force and effect.

‘The total amount of this TO has increased as

follows:

From: $12,418,019.60
By: $275,866.50

To: $§12,693,886.10

OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-86)
Sponsored by OSA
FAR (48 CFR) 83.110




Qekrowledsed in Cc lO—lS‘-_l}

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT * 11D CoDE P ) °T PAGES
q
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. " ]3. EFFECTWE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (¥ apphicable)}
P00036 See Block 16C 192113FDADAL00233. 4
6. ISSUED BY COOE | 1CE/DM/DC-DC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (¥ other han fiom 6] CODE ECE /DM/DC-DC

ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-pC
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management

ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management

801 I Street NW, Suite 910
Washington DC 20536

801 I Street NW, Suite930
Washington bC 20536

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OFCWTRACW&MM Siate and ZIP Code) [ AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

JOHNSON COUNTY OF
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE !
CLEBURNE TX 760335500

98. DATED (SEE TEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
* |DROIGSA-09-0014

HSCEDM-~12-F-1G(48
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}

08/

CODE 0462867870000

Dmibov-mmbﬂndmmbmummhhnu mmmdmwuwam
mwmwdmmmbmmmmmhn%wumwmdummmwm
Nems 8 and 15, and rekuming

Net Increase: $516,933.85

1&mmmvmmnwmmormw WWMWI&MWHM'C

| A THIS 18 D TO: { F 14 IN THE CONTRACT
uﬁgﬁggfgkmmm PURSUANT TO: {Specily suthorily) THE CHANGES SET ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE

8. THE . CONTRACTIORDER n
THE ABOVE NUMBERED mmﬁommmm%wwmudm paying oftice,

NI'I'BIM.PURSUANTTOMM"HORHY

8ppropiston date, eic.) SET

]

X Unilateral Modification
E.IMPORTANT:  Contracior e rot, . (e requirad 10 sign this document and rekun ~————— 0 copiestothe issuing offica,

14. DESCRIPTION ormameumoormmu(apomoywrmmm inchuding soNcitation/contract subjact matler whore foasible.)
'DUNS Number: 046286787

Points of Contact:

Field POC/COR: Richard Casillas 214-424-7833
Contracting Officer: Brandiss Smith 202-732-2636
Contract Specialist: Rubina Satar 202-732-2682

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding for
for Detention Services (CLIN 0001a) and Mileage Services -(CLIN 0002) in the total amount of
$516,933.85. Please see CLINS for period of performance.

Continued ...

Ewnmuhlnh.aImmm«h&mdnmhmMatMaMmdmw.mmmthmmdM
15A.NAMEAND1m.EOFSIGNEan<rm 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAGTING OFFICERNTie or print)

' 158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 18C. IJATE SIGNED : Whﬁf 16C. DATE SIGNED -
e, Ao
(Signature of person 0 s ! SO w‘::” oing 7 .
NSN 7540-01-162-8070 T N STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1
Provious edilion unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

AGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET DROIGSA—O9-0014/HSCEDM—12-F—IGO48/P00036 2 I 4
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) KD} (E) (F) ]
payment and allotted to this task order. The E
service provider agrees to perform to the point -
that does not exceed the total amount currently
allotted to the items currently funded under this
task order. The service provider is not
authorized to continue to work on those item(s) :
beyond that point. The Government will not be E
obligated to reimburse the service provider in 1
excess of the amount allotted to those item(s) ;
for performance beyond the funding allotted.
Exempt Action: Y s
FOB: Destination .
Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 to 11/30/2013
Change Item 0001A to read as follows(amount shown
is the total amount):
0001a DETAINMENT SERVICE PROVIDED BY JOHNSON COUNTY TO 125357‘&21-\ 59.72 7,486,320.04
INCLUDE HOUSING (MAN DAYS) AS DESCRIBED IN -
DROIGSA-09-0014 -- This CLIN captures the
adjusted bed day rate of $59.72, as of April 1,
2012, as established in DROIGSA-09-0014, P00003.
The funding period of performance has been extend
through 11/30/2013.
The funded value of this CLIN has increased as
follows: ’
From: $7,012,382.12
By: $473,937.92
To: $7,486,320.04
The number of funded bed days has increased as
follows: )
From: 117,421
By: 7,936
To: 125,357 )
Product/Service Code: 5206 i
Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD
Accounting Info:
NONEG00-000 BA 31-12-00-000
] 18-62-0200-20-00~00-00 GE=25-72-00~ ~=couu o
000000 o
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
NONEOOO-000 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE~25-72-00~ —v—eee —eo
000000
Funded: $0.00 !
Continued ... ;
i
. NSN 7540.01.152-8087 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-88)
Spossored by GSA
FAR (8 CFR) $3.110




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONT, INUED

AGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET | 1T aSA-09-0014/HSCEDM 1905 1G04 8/P00036 3 |a
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO, SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} (B) (C) D) (E) (F)
Accounting Info:
NONE000-000 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00~00~00 GE-25-72-00- —-—~—ec ——-
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-D0O2 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00- -—-—- ——.
000000 :
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000 3
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00- -—=~—ne .
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-D02 Ba 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00~ ——~eec —_
000000 ’
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-DO2 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE~25-72~00~ ———eue ..
000000
Fuonded: $0.00
Accounting Info: .
ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00~ —==uee o
000000 :
Funded: $473,937.92
Change Item 0002 to read as follows (amount shown
is the total amount) :
0002 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT, HOURLY GUARD SERVICES AND . 2,943,623.39

MISC. FEES DESCRIBED IN IGSA DROIGSA-09-0014
The funding period of performance has been extend
through 10/10/2013.

The value of this CLIN has increased as follows:
From: $2,900,627.46

By: $42,995,93

To: $2,943,623.39

Product/Service Code: S206

Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD

Accounting Info:
RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00~ ~=—-cv -0
Continued ...

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| - 01658-09-001 4/ HSORDN. 12 2 1G04 8/P00036 e ]

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JuNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
{(a) (B) {C) KD) (E) (F)
000000
Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:
RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00~000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ~=-cme —es
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info: [

USP0000-U01 UP 31-11-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ~=e—ee o
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD1OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ——-ioe .
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD1OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE~21-31-00- ----ec .
000000

Funded: $0.00

. JAccounting Info:

RMD10OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE~21-31-00~ —==arc .
000000 :

Funded: $0.00

JAccounting Info:

RMD10LT~000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE~21~31-00- -weeen wme
000000

{Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

USP0000-D02 UP 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00-000000
00-00-0000-00-00-00-00 :
000000-000000~-000000-000000 000000

Funded: $42,995,93 .
All terms and conditions remain unchanged and
full force and effect.

The total amount of this TO has increased as
follows:

From: $12,693,886.10

By: $516,933,85

To: $13,210,819.95

NSN 7640-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-08)
Sponsarad by GSA
FAR (40 CFR) $3.110




