* Qeknowiedged in ce a4 |1y

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRAGT 1D CODE ""‘f °'i"‘GEs

2
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (i applicable)
P00040 See Block 16C 192114 FDADAL00126
6. ISSUED 8Y CODE |1CE/DM/DC-DC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (f olher than ffem 6) CODE [ICE/DM/DC—DC
ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC
Immigration and Customs Enforcement Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management Office of Acquisition Management
801 I Street NW, Suite 910 801 I Street NW, Suite930
Washington DC 20536 Washington DC 20536
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State snd ZIP Coda) (x)PAAMENDMENTOFsouc!TATION NO.

JOHNSON COUNTY OF
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE 198. DATED {SEE ITEM 11)
CLEBURNE TX 760335500

x |10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DROIGSA—OQ -0014

HSCEDM-12-F-1G048

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 0462867870000 FACILITY CODE 08/24/2011
n.mmwmnd.n&muwm

{JThe above numberad solicitation is amended as set forth in ftem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers {Jis extended. [Jis not extended.
OﬂmmustaﬁmwledgomaiplofﬂistnmdmmlpﬁorhhWwddelpedﬁodinmsdbﬂmbnuummbymdhfolowmmaﬂnd&(a)sycompbhng
Hems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of lhis amendment on each copy of the offer submitied; or (c) By
separate letter or telegram which includes a refer a reference 1o the solicilation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
viriue of this amendment you desire 1o change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided aach lelegram or letier makes reference
to the solicitation and this dment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If roquired) Net Decrease: -$100,000.00

See Schedule

13. THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | 5 ng &"ﬂgﬁﬁ oaosn ls ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation dals, olc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

T D-OTHER[Spécly type of modication and authomty)
X Unilateral Modification: IAW DROIGSA-09-0014
E.IMPORTANT:  Contraclor Eisnot,  [Jis required to sign this d ntandrelum _______ _____ copies to the issuing office.
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasitie.)
DUNS Number: 046286787
Points of Contact:
Field POC/COR: Richard Casillas 214-424-7833
Contracting Officer: Brandiss Smith 202-732-2636
Contract Specialist: Rubina Satar 202-732~2682

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate un-used funds for the Voluntary Work
Program (CLIN 0004) in the total amount of $100,000.00.

Exempt Action: Y

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-D02 BA 31-13-~00-000

Continued ..
EmmsmvuedmnnllmsmmmofmdowmemrdumeodnltomsAorwA.as.... fore changed, i hanged and in full force and effect.
15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpm?) 16A. NAME AND TTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Brandiss Smith A
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED RIS p 'y 16C. DATE SIGNED
WL (3))3 //4/
(Signsture of person suthorized fo sign) ,Iw-‘ A .'.'.‘.,; 7,
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 ~_ETANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-03)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53243




23

PAGE  OF

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
NI ATION ST 0TGSA~09-0014 /HSCEDM-12-F- 1G048/P00040 2 |2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) D) (E) (F)

18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-11-04-00- —=vo——w —-=

000000

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 to 01/31/2014

Change Item 0004 to read as follows {(amount shown

is the total amount):
0004 VOLUNTARY WORK PROGRAM FUNDING IS REQUIRED TO 0.00

ENSURE THE NATIONAL DETENTION STANDARDS ARE BEING

ENFORCED TO PAY INMATES $1 EVERY 8 HOURS OF WORK

The dollar amount for this CLIN has decreased:

From: $100,000.00

By: $100,000.00

To: $0.00

All terms and conditions remain unchanged and

full force and effect.

The total amount of this TO has decreased as

follows:

From: $14,385,159.95

By: $100,000.00

To: $14,285,159.95

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

NSN 7540-01-152-5087

Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




