O»G/klbowu:dge,ct 1N Conumissioners Couu-t

on 2-9-13
CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA’I’IONIMODIfICATION OF CONTRACT ! N 1 l 5
T AMENOMENTMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION/PURGCHASE REQ NO 5 PROJECT NO. {if appicabie)
P00037 See Block 16C 152114FDADALO00S1
6. ISSUED BY CODE | TCE/DM/DC~-DC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ltem 6) CODE IICE/DM/DC"DC

ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC
Immigration and Customs Enforcement Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management Office of Acquisition Management
801 I Street NW, Suite 910 801 I Street NW, Suite930
Washington DC 20536 Washington DC 20536

ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contracts-DC

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR {No, stest, couny, State and Zi Cooe) (x) [PA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

JOHNSON COUNTY OF
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE
CLEBURNE TX 760335500

|98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A_ MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC I/ORDER NO
X IDROIGSA-09-0014
HSCEDM-12-F-IG048
10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COOE (462867870000 ]FAWWCOD'E 08/24/2011
...mm

{1The abave numbersd solicitation s amended as sef forth in Hem 14. The hour and dale specified for recaipt of Offers Jis extonded, [ lis not extendad
Mmmmmammmmmmmommnumuumm,uymamlmmm;maycompmng
tams 8 and 15, and returming copes of the amenament; (b) By acknowledging ot of this Yot on each copy of the offer suomitted. or (c) By
P letter or telagram wiuch includes a rel to the solickation and amendment rumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO 8E RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DEBIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPEGIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. oy
vvtue of this amendment you desice 10 change an offer aksady submitted, such change may ba mada by lelegram or letter, providad each telegram or letter makes referance
10 the scictation ar thus smendment, and is received prior 10 the opening hour and date specified
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Net Increase: $887, 340.00
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 4.

SHECKONE } A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: s
TS CHANGE RIS Is URS (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES as changes i ing ofice,
appropestion date, efc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF ?AR 43%%(::). OS fsuen meonng

. TH MENT 1S N UR! AUTHO

T | O OTHER [SpeaHy Iype of mogcaton and BUBoRTy]
X Unilateral Modification
E IMPORTANT;  Contractor Timpot {8 required to sign this documant and retum copies 1o the issung office
14 DESCRIPTION. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Onjanized by UCF section haadings. mcluding SoRGIaton/cantract subject matiar whors feasie.)
DUNS Number: 046286787
Points of Contact:
Field POC/COR: Richard Casillas 214-424-7833
Contracting Officer: Brandiss Smith 202-732-2636
Contract Specialist: Rubina Satar 202-732-2682

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding for
for Detention Services (CLIN 0001A) and Mileage Services (CLIN 0002) in the total amount of
$887,340.00. Please see CLINS for period of performance.

The funding provided through this modification is the amount presently available for

Continued ...
wnmww.ummmmammmmmum1mmwmammw, remains unchanged and in fult forcs and effact.
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinl}

Brandiss Smith A
e —
158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C DATE SIGNED | 160 U1 0 ; 16C. DATE SIGNED

r—— B T

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30(REV. 10-83)

Previous adition unusable Proscribad by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53243

s

o




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINVED PAGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| 0 1 s p-09-0014 /HSCEDM-12-F-1G048/P00037 2 |s
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHRNSON COUNTY OF
TTEMND. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY juniT UNIT PRICE ANOUNT
(R) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)
payment and allotted to this task order. The
service provider agrees to perform to the point
that does not exceed the total amount currently
allotted to the items currently funded under this
task order. The service provider is not
authorized to continue to work on those item(s)
beyond that point. The Government will not be
obligated to reimburse the service provider in
excess of the amount allotted to those item(s)
for performance beyond the funding allotted.
Exempt Action: Y
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 10/01/2011 to 01/15/2014
Change Item 0001A to read as follows(amount shown
is the total amount):
0001A | DETAINMENT SERVICE PROVIDED BY JOHNSON COUNTY TO 237132 LA 59.72 8,189,523.04
INCLUDE HOUSING (MAN DAYS) AS DESCRIBED IN
DROIGSA-09-0014 -~ This CLIN captures the
adjusted bed day rate of $59.72, as of April 1,
2012, as established in DROIGSA-09-0014, P00003.
The funding period of performance has been extend
through 01/15/2014.
The funded value of this CLIN has increased as
follows:
From: §$7,486,320.04
By: $703,203.00
To: $8,189,523.04
The number of funded bed days has increased as
follows:
From: 125,357
By: 11,775
To: 137,132
Product/Service Code: $206
Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD
Accounting Info:
NONE000-000 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72~00- =we=ce ===
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
NONE000-000 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00~ —=-vee ==
000000
Funded: $0.00
Continued ...
BN 7540-01-162-0067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (6-00)

Spensered by GRA
FAR (43 CPR) £3.1%0




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

DROIGSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-12-F-1G048/P00037

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

ITEM NO.
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

(C)

(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

0002

Accounting Info:

NONE000-000 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200~20-00-00~00 GE~25-72-00- -~-=-= -=-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00~00 GE-25-72-00~ --=--- -—-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN~-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00~00-00 GE-25-72~00= ==~=== ~==
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00- ~=-—=v ===
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200~-00~00-00-00 GE~25-72-00~ =====s ——-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-DO2 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00~00 GE-25-72-00~ ~——-== —==
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00~ ---~=v -=m
000000

Funded: $703,203.00

Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown
is the total amount):

MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT, HOURLY GUARD SERVICES AND
MISC. FEES DESCRIBED IN IGSA DROIGSA-09-0014

The funding period of performance has been extend
through 01/15/2014.

The value of this CLIN has increased as follows:
From: $2,943,623.39

By: $184,137.00

To: $3,127,760.39

Product/Service Code: S206

Continued ...

3,127,760.39

OPTIONAL FORM 338 (6-08)
Ssoneared by GEA
FAR (40 CFR) $3.1%0




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CONTINUATION DROIGSA-09-0014 /HSCEDM~12-F-1G048/P00037 « |s
NAME OF OFFERCR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(R) {B) {C} KD) (E) (F)

Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD

Accounting Info:

RMD1OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ==w=== ~==
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00~ ~----- ---
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

UsSP0000-U01 UP 31-11-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ~—~=== ——-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31~00~ ~===~= ——w
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00~ =-w-we ——e
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ~-~-=-—n ~—-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10OLT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00- ~=vou—- ——-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

USP0000~-D02 UP 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00-000000
00-00-0000-00-00-00-00
000000-000000-000000-000000 000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0200-20-00~00-00 GE~21~31~00- =~=wv== ===
000000

Funded: $184,137.00

All terms and conditions remain unchanged and
full force and effect.

Continued ...

EIN 7540-01.152-8087 OPTIONAL FORM 330 (600
Spansored by GEA
FAR (43 CPR) $3.410




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| . 51 GSA-09-0014 /HSCEDM-12-F-1G048/P00037 s |s
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF
TEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNTT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(R) (B) (C) KD) (E) (F)
The total amount of this TO has increased as
follows:
From: $13,210,819.95
By: $687,340.00
To: $14,098,159.95
10000 780001 142-0087 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (430)
Spensered by GSA

FAR (40 CPR) 83.1%C




